
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

  1 31 Johnny QUINN / SC Project Oceania / Hitachi / SD-R 

Perf. Aark Susp. & Tuning / Champions Ride Days

Kawasaki 400 400 1:52.251  4 of  5 199

  2 68A Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 1:52.976  3 of  5 .725 .725 189

  3 31A Travis HALL Yamaha R3 321 1:53.529  3 of  5 1.278 .553 195

  4 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:53.832  5 of  6 1.581 .303 191

  5 13 Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing Yamaha YZF 321 1:54.149  5 of  6 1.898 .317 186

  6 121 Reece OUGHTED Yamaha R3 321 1:55.362  4 of  6 3.111 1.213 197

  7 24 Cooper CORBETT / McHenry Motors Yamaha R3 321 1:55.836  3 of  5 3.585 .474 190

  8 18 Nicholas CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:55.895  3 of  5 3.644 .059 192

  9 23 Joshua HALL Yamaha R3 321 1:57.389  5 of  5 5.138 1.494 189

 10 73 Regan YEATES / Lynchys Garage Honda CBR 250 1:58.828  4 of  5 6.577 1.439 188

 11 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing Honda CBR 250 2:00.527  4 of  5 8.276 1.699 189

 12 241 Billy SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing Honda CBR 250 2:00.549  5 of  5 8.298 .022 181

 13 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 373 2:00.789  5 of  5 8.538 .240 188

 14 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines KTM RC390 372 2:00.860  1 of  4 8.609 .071 188

 15 100 Zane KINNA / Dr Mick / AMX Epping / Dynoverks Yamaha R3 321 2:01.061  4 of  5 8.810 .201 185

 16 40 Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food Yamaha R3 321 2:01.614  4 of  5 9.363 .553 187

 17 22A Chris DUFFY / Bakery on Broadway Yamaha R3 321 2:02.130  5 of  5 9.879 .516 171

 18 16 Michael CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 2:02.461  4 of  4 10.210 .331 173

 19 95A Toby MCDONALD Yamaha R3 321 2:02.624  4 of  5 10.373 .163 179

 20 981 Paul MILLS / Peter Stevens Ringwood / Hairy Pear 

Racing

Honda CBR 250 2:03.819  3 of  3 11.568 1.195 184

 21 16A Josh NODEN / Starlight Foundation Kawasaki NINJA 300 2:04.192  5 of  5 11.941 .373 183

 22 71 Mark FLETCHER / Hairy Pear Racing Honda CBR 250 2:04.326  3 of  5 12.075 .134 190

 23 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works Kawasaki Ninja 300 2:08.046  3 of  4 15.795 3.720 184

 24 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 300 2:08.126  3 of  4 15.875 .080 185

 25 78 Sarah SAC / Vella Developments Pty Ltd Kawasaki Ninja 300 2:08.787  4 of  4 16.536 .661 182

 26 63 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing Honda CBR 250 2:11.551  5 of  5 19.300 2.764 177

 27 13A Brent DE SOUZA / Hairy Pears Racing Honda CBR 250 2:11.998  4 of  4 19.747 .447 167

 28 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing/Red Mist /  the 

Grinning Dingo

Honda CB 250 2:15.552  3 of  4 23.301 3.554 179

 29 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 2:17.424  5 of  5 25.173 1.872 168

Current best lap for SS300 class - 1:47.696 by Hunter FORD on a Yamaha R3 321 set on 13/10/18

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

13 Andrew HANNAN 2:04.157 1:54.876 1:54.889 1:54.451 1:54.149 1:54.776

13A Brent DE SOUZA 2:28.055 2:14.497 2:13.185 2:11.998

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 2:19.708 2:11.192 2:08.046 2:09.522

16 Michael CLAIR 2:05.060 2:03.395 2:04.325 2:02.461

16A Josh NODEN 2:19.093 2:06.019 2:05.591 2:04.343 2:04.192

18 Nicholas CLAIR 2:05.863 1:57.211 1:55.895 1:56.675 1:57.019

22A Chris DUFFY 2:11.040 2:03.449 2:05.025 2:04.142 2:02.130

23 Joshua HALL 2:08.440 1:58.941 2:10.281 2:02.937 1:57.389

24 Cooper CORBETT 2:04.645 1:57.147 1:55.836 1:56.836 1:56.977

31 Johnny QUINN 2:06.756 1:54.052 1:53.723 1:52.251 1:53.952

31A Travis HALL 2:04.762 1:54.963 1:53.529 1:54.395 1:53.791

40 Jeremy CZMOK 2:15.422 2:04.926 2:03.282 2:01.614 2:02.243

45 Jamie PORT 2:09.446 2:08.875 2:08.126 2:08.703

48 Brian LEWIS 2:00.860 2:01.802 2:01.045 2:02.259

63 Emma DE ROSSI 2:24.109 2:15.661 2:16.615 2:12.436 2:11.551

68 Simon GRACE 2:29.142 2:21.118 2:19.018 2:18.496 2:17.424

68A Luke POWER 2:03.111 1:52.998 1:52.976 2:50.451 1:57.434

71 Mark FLETCHER 2:18.196 2:04.807 2:04.326 2:05.410 2:05.623

73 Regan YEATES 2:08.214 1:59.240 2:00.997 1:58.828 1:59.516

78 Sarah SAC 2:23.717 2:11.263 2:09.592 2:08.787

86 Jon LAROSA 2:13.737 2:00.899 2:03.010 2:01.428 2:00.789

95 Matthew RINDEL 2:05.563 1:55.693 1:54.715 1:54.402 1:53.832 1:54.456

95A Toby MCDONALD 2:14.851 2:04.217 2:03.027 2:02.624 2:03.064

100 Zane KINNA 2:11.084 2:01.125 2:19.609 2:01.061 2:02.296

121 Reece OUGHTED 2:04.106 1:56.767 1:56.538 1:55.362 1:55.790 1:57.048

177 Hakan SUBASI 2:14.571 2:01.029 2:01.456 2:00.527 2:00.999

241 Billy SUBASI 2:14.897 2:01.274 2:00.779 2:00.960 2:00.549

981 Paul MILLS 2:14.214 2:04.739 2:03.819

989 Yoss BAREL 2:25.409 2:16.331 2:15.552 2:16.500

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

13  Andrew HANNAN  (5th) 4 36.109 48.923 31.643 1:56.675 192

1 42.806 49.021 32.330 2:04.157 P 5 35.756 48.612 32.651 1:57.019 191

2 35.727 47.645 31.504 1:54.876 186

3 35.379 47.534 31.976 1:54.889 186 22A  Chris DUFFY  (17th)

4 35.438 47.559 31.454 1:54.451 185 1 45.700 51.705 33.635 2:11.040 P

5 35.281 47.095 31.773 1:54.149 185 2 38.486 51.241 33.722 2:03.449 171

6 35.742 46.962 32.072 1:54.776 185 3 38.832 52.437 33.756 2:05.025 171

4 38.154 51.376 34.612 2:04.142 171

13A  Brent DE SOUZA  (27th) 5 38.118 50.227 33.785 2:02.130 170

1 51.920 57.817 38.318 2:28.055 P

2 41.762 55.749 36.986 2:14.497 167 23  Joshua HALL  (9th)

3 41.516 55.037 36.632 2:13.185 165 1 44.997 50.248 33.195 2:08.440 P

4 40.635 55.497 35.866 2:11.998 166 2 37.425 49.246 32.270 1:58.941 189

3 41.168 1:29.113 2:10.281 188

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (23th) 4 41.384 49.030 32.523 2:02.937 P

1 49.817 54.247 35.644 2:19.708 P 5 36.220 49.021 32.148 1:57.389 185

2 39.972 55.895 35.325 2:11.192 184

3 39.890 52.867 35.289 2:08.046 184 24  Cooper CORBETT  (7th)

4 39.802 54.304 35.416 2:09.522 183 1 42.936 49.288 32.421 2:04.645 P

2 36.575 48.611 31.961 1:57.147 187

16  Michael CLAIR  (18th) 3 35.880 48.119 31.837 1:55.836 185

1 46.757 53.090 34.640 2:14.487 4 36.253 48.526 32.057 1:56.836 186

2 38.962 51.325 34.773 2:05.060 172 5 35.610 48.553 32.814 1:56.977 190

3 38.683 50.780 33.932 2:03.395 173

4 38.768 51.619 33.938 2:04.325 170 31  Johnny QUINN  (1st)

5 38.517 50.443 33.501 2:02.461 173 1 46.313 49.004 31.439 2:06.756 P

2 35.523 47.542 30.987 1:54.052 198

16A  Josh NODEN  (21th) 3 34.614 47.549 31.560 1:53.723 197

1 49.707 54.586 34.800 2:19.093 P 4 34.430 46.834 30.987 1:52.251 199

2 39.246 52.629 34.144 2:06.019 182 5 36.094 46.942 30.916 1:53.952 199

3 39.071 52.343 34.177 2:05.591 181

4 38.657 52.109 33.577 2:04.343 183 31A  Travis HALL  (3rd)

5 38.329 51.936 33.927 2:04.192 181 1 44.804 48.389 31.569 2:04.762 P

2 35.463 47.653 31.847 1:54.963 187

18  Nicholas CLAIR  (8th) 3 34.987 47.160 31.382 1:53.529 195

1 43.289 49.890 32.684 2:05.863 P 4 35.524 47.355 31.516 1:54.395 186

2 36.504 48.791 31.916 1:57.211 190 5 35.224 47.262 31.305 1:53.791 185

3 35.856 48.274 31.765 1:55.895 188
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Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (16th) 3 34.686 46.834 31.456 1:52.976 188

1 48.895 52.615 33.912 2:15.422 P 4 35.998 49.726 1:24.727 2:50.451 185

2 38.302 52.645 33.979 2:04.926 186 5 39.622 46.799 31.013 1:57.434 P

3 38.388 51.336 33.558 2:03.282 186

4 39.016 49.677 32.921 2:01.614 180 71  Mark FLETCHER  (22th)

5 37.566 51.233 33.444 2:02.243 187 1 49.071 54.093 35.032 2:18.196 P

2 38.757 51.904 34.146 2:04.807 181

45  Jamie PORT  (24th) 3 38.643 51.883 33.800 2:04.326 186

1 49.342 55.921 35.643 2:20.906 4 38.920 52.140 34.350 2:05.410 190

2 40.147 53.655 35.644 2:09.446 185 5 38.763 52.613 34.247 2:05.623 182

3 39.685 53.760 35.430 2:08.875 181

4 39.532 52.699 35.895 2:08.126 183 73  Regan YEATES  (10th)

5 39.205 53.472 36.026 2:08.703 184 1 44.951 50.126 33.137 2:08.214 P

2 37.702 49.279 32.259 1:59.240 188

48  Brian LEWIS  (14th) 3 37.480 50.587 32.930 2:00.997 188

1 46.465 50.703 33.846 2:11.014 4 36.533 49.861 32.434 1:58.828 185

2 37.718 49.961 33.181 2:00.860 186 5 36.533 50.037 32.946 1:59.516 187

3 38.092 50.014 33.696 2:01.802 188

4 37.802 49.994 33.249 2:01.045 186 78  Sarah SAC  (25th)

5 38.185 50.662 33.412 2:02.259 184 1 52.751 55.065 35.901 2:23.717 P

2 39.670 55.593 36.000 2:11.263 182

63  Emma DE ROSSI  (26th) 3 40.001 54.617 34.974 2:09.592 179

1 51.280 56.468 36.361 2:24.109 P 4 39.438 54.130 35.219 2:08.787 182

2 42.133 56.047 37.481 2:15.661 175

3 42.512 56.489 37.614 2:16.615 174 86  Jon LAROSA  (13th)

4 41.146 55.347 35.943 2:12.436 177 1 47.168 53.001 33.568 2:13.737 P

5 41.545 54.389 35.617 2:11.551 173 2 37.911 50.217 32.771 2:00.899 187

3 37.393 51.963 33.654 2:03.010 188

68  Simon GRACE  (29th) 4 37.479 50.457 33.492 2:01.428 186

1 51.519 59.022 38.601 2:29.142 P 5 37.736 50.194 32.859 2:00.789 186

2 44.107 58.723 38.288 2:21.118 167

3 43.574 57.689 37.755 2:19.018 168 95  Matthew RINDEL  (4th)

4 43.031 57.295 38.170 2:18.496 166 1 44.101 48.954 32.508 2:05.563 P

5 42.925 57.252 37.247 2:17.424 162 2 35.938 48.133 31.622 1:55.693 188

3 35.660 47.601 31.454 1:54.715 189

68A  Luke POWER  (2nd) 4 35.587 47.374 31.441 1:54.402 188

1 42.374 47.988 32.749 2:03.111 P 5 35.310 47.140 31.382 1:53.832 190

2 34.777 46.782 31.439 1:52.998 189 6 35.398 47.410 31.648 1:54.456 191
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300 SUPERSPORT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

95A  Toby MCDONALD  (19th) 3 37.002 50.692 33.762 2:01.456 182

1 48.262 52.907 33.682 2:14.851 P 4 37.639 49.790 33.098 2:00.527 189

2 38.625 51.388 34.204 2:04.217 178 5 37.618 50.460 32.921 2:00.999 185

3 39.103 50.790 33.134 2:03.027 179

4 38.564 50.675 33.385 2:02.624 179 241  Billy SUBASI  (12th)

5 38.447 51.140 33.477 2:03.064 176 1 47.137 53.810 33.950 2:14.897 P

2 37.727 50.328 33.219 2:01.274 178

100  Zane KINNA  (15th) 3 36.798 50.063 33.918 2:00.779 180

1 47.409 50.571 33.104 2:11.084 P 4 37.627 50.187 33.146 2:00.960 181

2 37.651 50.347 33.127 2:01.125 185 5 37.299 50.015 33.235 2:00.549 180

3 38.315 1:06.176 35.118 2:19.609 180

4 37.588 50.242 33.231 2:01.061 180 981  Paul MILLS  (20th)

5 37.777 51.420 33.099 2:02.296 182 1 47.831 52.311 34.072 2:14.214 P

2 38.490 51.709 34.540 2:04.739 184

121  Reece OUGHTED  (6th) 3 38.334 51.447 34.038 2:03.819 182

1 42.324 49.771 32.011 2:04.106 P

2 36.344 48.337 32.086 1:56.767 197 989  Yoss BAREL  (28th)

3 36.330 48.727 31.481 1:56.538 192 1 51.119 56.672 37.618 2:25.409 P

4 35.938 47.914 31.510 1:55.362 195 2 42.262 56.619 37.450 2:16.331 178

5 35.945 48.125 31.720 1:55.790 190 3 42.098 56.239 37.215 2:15.552 177

6 36.488 48.530 32.030 1:57.048 188 4 42.348 56.523 37.629 2:16.500 179

177  Hakan SUBASI  (11th)

1 46.983 53.852 33.736 2:14.571 P

2 37.068 50.423 33.538 2:01.029 185

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:10.973 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 2:05.563 1

2:11.022 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha YZF 321 2:04.157 1

2:11.666 121 Reece OUGHTED Yamaha R3 321 2:04.106 1

2:26.313 68A Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 2:03.111 1

4:05.898 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha YZF 321 1:54.876 2

4:19.311 68A Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 1:52.998 2

6:12.287 68A Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 1:52.976 3

8:42.447 31 Johnny QUINN Kawasaki 400 400 1:52.251 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. QUINN 34.430 L. POWER 46.782 J. QUINN 30.916 J. QUINN 1:52.180 1:52.251

2 L. POWER 34.686 J. QUINN 46.834 L. POWER 31.013 L. POWER 1:52.481 1:52.976

3 T. HALL 34.987 A. HANNAN 46.962 T. HALL 31.305 T. HALL 1:53.452 1:53.529

4 A. HANNAN 35.281 M. RINDEL 47.140 M. RINDEL 31.382 A. HANNAN 1:53.697 1:54.149

5 M. RINDEL 35.310 T. HALL 47.160 A. HANNAN 31.454 M. RINDEL 1:53.832 1:53.832

6 C. CORBETT 35.610 R. OUGHTED 47.914 R. OUGHTED 31.481 R. OUGHTED 1:55.333 1:55.362

7 N. CLAIR 35.756 C. CORBETT 48.119 N. CLAIR 31.643 C. CORBETT 1:55.566 1:55.836

8 R. OUGHTED 35.938 N. CLAIR 48.274 C. CORBETT 31.837 N. CLAIR 1:55.673 1:55.895

9 J. HALL 36.220 J. HALL 49.021 J. HALL 32.148 J. HALL 1:57.389 1:57.389

10 R. YEATES 36.533 R. YEATES 49.279 R. YEATES 32.259 R. YEATES 1:58.071 1:58.828

11 B. SUBASI 36.798 J. CZMOK 49.677 J. LAROSA 32.771 H. SUBASI 1:59.713 2:00.527

12 H. SUBASI 37.002 H. SUBASI 49.790 J. CZMOK 32.921 B. SUBASI 1:59.959 2:00.549

13 J. LAROSA 37.393 B. LEWIS 49.961 H. SUBASI 32.921 J. CZMOK 2:00.164 2:01.614

14 J. CZMOK 37.566 B. SUBASI 50.015 Z. KINNA 33.099 J. LAROSA 2:00.358 2:00.789

15 Z. KINNA 37.588 J. LAROSA 50.194 T. MCDONALD 33.134 B. LEWIS 2:00.860 2:00.860

16 B. LEWIS 37.718 C. DUFFY 50.227 B. SUBASI 33.146 Z. KINNA 2:00.929 2:01.061

17 C. DUFFY 38.118 Z. KINNA 50.242 B. LEWIS 33.181 C. DUFFY 2:01.980 2:02.130

18 J. NODEN 38.329 M. CLAIR 50.443 M. CLAIR 33.501 T. MCDONAL 2:02.256 2:02.624

19 P. MILLS 38.334 T. MCDONALD 50.675 J. NODEN 33.577 M. CLAIR 2:02.461 2:02.461

20 T. MCDONALD 38.447 P. MILLS 51.447 C. DUFFY 33.635 P. MILLS 2:03.819 2:03.819

21 M. CLAIR 38.517 M. FLETCHER 51.883 M. FLETCHER 33.800 J. NODEN 2:03.842 2:04.192

22 M. FLETCHER 38.643 J. NODEN 51.936 P. MILLS 34.038 M. FLETCHER 2:04.326 2:04.326

23 J. PORT 39.205 J. PORT 52.699 S. SAC 34.974 J. PORT 2:07.334 2:08.126

24 S. SAC 39.438 J. MARROCCHINI 52.867 J. MARROCCHINI 35.289 J. MARROCC 2:07.958 2:08.046

25 J. MARROCCHINI 39.802 S. SAC 54.130 J. PORT 35.430 S. SAC 2:08.542 2:08.787

26 B. DE SOUZA 40.635 E. DE ROSSI 54.389 E. DE ROSSI 35.617 E. DE ROSSI 2:11.152 2:11.551

27 E. DE ROSSI 41.146 B. DE SOUZA 55.037 B. DE SOUZA 35.866 B. DE SOUZA 2:11.538 2:11.998

28 Y. BAREL 42.098 Y. BAREL 56.239 Y. BAREL 37.215 Y. BAREL 2:15.552 2:15.552

29 S. GRACE 42.925 S. GRACE 57.252 S. GRACE 37.247 S. GRACE 2:17.424 2:17.424

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

GRID SHEET

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

 1

1

 31 
J. QUINN
1:52.251

2

 68A 
L. POWER

1:52.976

3

 31A 
T. HALL
1:53.529

 2

4

 95 
M. RINDEL

1:53.832

5

 13 
A. HANNAN

1:54.149

6

 121 
R. OUGHTED

1:55.362

 3

7

 24 
C. CORBETT

1:55.836

8

 18 
N. CLAIR
1:55.895

9

 23 
J. HALL
1:57.389

 4

10

 73 
R. YEATES

1:58.828

11

 177 
H. SUBASI

2:00.527

12

 241 
B. SUBASI

2:00.549

 5

13

 86 
J. LAROSA

2:00.789

14

 48 
B. LEWIS
2:00.860

15

 100 
Z. KINNA
2:01.061

 6

16

 40 
J. CZMOK
2:01.614

17

 22A 
C. DUFFY
2:02.130

18

 16 
M. CLAIR
2:02.461

 7

19

 95A 
T. MCDONAL

2:02.624

20

 981 
P. MILLS
2:03.819

21

 16A 
J. NODEN
2:04.192

 8

22

 71 
M. FLETCHER

2:04.326

23

 15 
J. MARROCCHIN

2:08.046

24

 45 
J. PORT
2:08.126

 9

25

 78 
S. SAC
2:08.787

26

 63 
E. DE ROSSI

2:11.551

27

 13A 
B. DE SOUZA

2:11.998

 10

28

 989 
Y. BAREL
2:15.552

29

 68 
S. GRACE
2:17.424



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

QUALIFYING

RACE INFORMATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 10:38:23

Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 29

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:51

Time Description

10:38:23 Event Start

10:48:24 Chequered Flag

10:50:49 Event Finish

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


